
  

  Easy Read Guide: Noisy Noise Noise 

By Working Boys Club 

 

What is Noisy Noise Noise? 

  Noisy Noise Noise is an artwork you can play with. 
  It is a sound library made from books. 
  When you touch a book, it makes a sound. 

 

Who is it for? 

  It is for children, adults and families. 
  It is made for people who like to explore and have fun. 
  You do not need to be able to read or know about music. 

 

What will I see? 

             You will see a wooden bookcase with colourful books. 
  Each book is connected to a speaker. 
    When you gently press a book, you will hear a sound. 
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What will I hear? 

    You might hear music, funny sounds, film clips or voices. 
      Some sounds might be silly or surprising. 
      It is not very loud, but there is always sound. 

    If you are Deaf or hard of hearing: 
This is a sound-based experience. You are still welcome to visit, look 
at the artwork, and be with others. 

 

What can I do? 

     You can press the books. 
   You can listen to what they do. 
       You can try different ones and find your favourites. 
                     You can ask a helper if you need support. 

 

 

Who made it? 

        Noisy Noise Noise was made by Working Boys Club. 
                                                 They are two twin brothers called Jason and Adam. 
                 They worked with lots of children to help make it. 



 

 

How long can I stay? 

        You can stay as long as you like while it is open. 
   If it is busy, someone may ask you to wait or take turns. 
         Helpers will be nearby to support you. 


